Scratch_Coursel:TRAIL_Des_Chateaux_36km

Place dossard
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12

13

14

15

16

17
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20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

2010

2017

2048

2014

2063

2002

2071

2026

2020

2039

2016

2072

2059

2064

2036

2070

2036

2035

2058

2047

2033

2061

2057

2028

2040

2032

2030

temps

2h31m8s
2h34m21s
2h42m1ls
2h44m28s
2h45m33s
2h51m48s
2h53m42s
2h55m24s
2h55m52s
2h56m12s
2h57m23s
2h57m46s
3hOm50s
3h2m41ls
3h7m19s
3h8m1ls
3h8m21s
3h8m46s
3h8m52s
3h9m19s
3h12m13s
3h14m20s
3h17m6s
3h18m2s
3h18m8s
3h18m1l5s

3h22m41ls

nom

CHENAIS

CHARTRAIN

MANOUVRIER

TROTTIER

MIZGALSKA

DUBOIS

GUERILLON

LORY

GUILLET

MOULIN

CARREIN

FORGE

PHILIPPE

PARIS

BOUCHEREAU

PICHOT

BOUCHEREAU

BEN

BILLARD

CHAUVEAU

LECHAT

CHAUVEAU

POUPARD

BROSSEAU

ROBIL

LECHAT

TRICHET

prenom
Steven
Arnaud
Eric
Vincent
David
Frederic
Laurent
Eric
Ludovic
Bruno
Olivier
Mickael
Arnaud
Remi
Christophe
Bernard
Christophe
Teddy
David
Gabriel
Julien
Frederic
Joel
Jean-Olivier
Jarno
Didier

Celine

categorie
(SENIORS-H)
(SENIORS-H)
(V1-H)
(SENIORS-H)
(V1-H)

(V1-H)

(V1-H)

(V2-H)

(V1-H)

(V2-H)

(V1-H)

(V1-H)

(V1-H)
(SENIORS-H)
(SENIORS-H)
(V2-H)
(SENIORS-H)
(V1-H)
(SENIORS-H)
(SENIORS-H)
(SENIORS-H)
(V2-H)

(V3-H)

(V1-H)

(V1-H)

(V2-H)

(V1-F)

place

cat

10

11

club

ENDURANCE_72_TRI

MJ_AUTHON
US_Arnage

NL

NL
MARATOURISTE
TEAM_Trall

NL

MJ_AUTHON
FREE_RUN72
VSF(LA_FERTé)
EAC_Team_Trail
MMA_Sports

NL

OCCBA

OCCBA

OCCBA

NL

ASPTT

GASC

ASNOGENT_LE_ROTRC

USC_Athle
NL
MMA_Sports
ASS_Jog_Air
NL

Dynamic_Sporting



28

29

30

31

32

33

34

35

36

37

38

39

40

41

42

43

44

45

46

47

48

49

50

51

52

53

54

2045

2066

2029

2027

2024

2019

2068

2069

2031

2073

2055

2015

2001

2037

2049

2005

2011

2041

2053

2025

2003

2042

2007

2056

2018

2022

2043

3h23m39s

3h24m4ls

3h26m32s

3h26m40s

3h27m16s

3h27m4ls

3h30m25s

3h33m50s

3h33m54s

3h34m55s

3h36m2s

3h36m43s

3h39m0s

3h39m24s

3h40mb5s

3h41m21s

3h47m29s

3h48m47s

3h49m35s

3h50m7s

3h50m10s

3h51m22s

3h51m44s

3h55m31s

3h56m38s

3h56m54s

4h4m26s

RICHARD
PREZEAU
GESRET
JAMAIS
ITIER
RUAUX
LAMARRE
BOUTTIER
ROSE
LE_BLOAS
BARDEL
JOUANET
GOUIN
BEREAU
DINOMAIS
CHAPON
AUDOYER
LAVALLE
GOUTHIERE
ROHEE
VALLET
GAUDARD
GALLOU
ERGUNTUIL
DESHAYES
GASNIER

GAUDARD

Dominique
Christophe
Lucien
Thierry
Annabel
Laura
Stephane

Michel

Jean_Francois

Jean_Yves
Francois
Daniel
Stephane
Veronique
Christelle
Emmanuel

Bernard

Marie_Claude

Olivier

Eric

Bruno

Nadine

David

Lionel

Jean_Marie

Jean_Francois

Patrice

(V1-H)
(V1-H)
(V3-H)
(V2-H)
(SENIORS-F)
(SENIORS-F)
(V1-H)
(V2-H)
(V2-H)
(V2-H)
(V1-H)

(V2-H)

(SENIORS-H)

(SENIORS-F)
(V1-F)
(V1-H)
(V2-H)
(V3-F)
(V1-H)
(V1-H)
(V1-H)

(V3-F)

(SENIORS-H)

(V1-H)
(V2-H)
(V3-H)

(V3-H)

12

13

15

10

10

16

11

17

18

19

11

20

12

GASC

NL
ASCE_TRAIL61
NL

OCCBA

NL

NL

SABLE_Tri
ASSEALED_AIR
MMA_Sport

NL

SEMOY
TEAM_RAID_DINGUE
VSF(LA_FERTé)
US_Arnage

NL

NL
LUCE_MAINVILLIERS
CSAG_Luce

NL
COS_Oxygene
LMPTTA

NL

LMPTTA
MJ_AUTHON
SL_Bonneval

ACLAM



U






